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Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls -  Primary

Francesca WALL -- St Helens School 1

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 52.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5   8.5 11.05 63.80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 16.50 80.30  Inward Dive

Pamela CHICKEN -- The Greneway School 2

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 14.40 14.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 36.90  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 16.10 53.00  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 18.90 71.90  Inward Dive

April WHITWORTH -- St Dominics Catholic Primary S 3

101C 1 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 37.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 14.25 51.75  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 16.10 67.85  Forward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Junior

Celie MULLEN -- The Willink School 1

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 33.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 27.30 60.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 91.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.0 3.0 1.5 3.0 5.0   9.0 18.90 110.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 25.20 135.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Rebecca FRIER -- Caddington Village School 2

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0   12.0 19.20 47.70  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 70.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 100.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 126.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Annie THOMAS -- Chancellors School 3

401C 1 1.4 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 45.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 70.60  Inward Somersault

301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 18.90 89.50  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 21.85 111.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Olivia REEVE -- The Cavendish School 4

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

102B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 43.40  Forward Somersault

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 65.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 87.50  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 109.60  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Junior

Sophie PYLE -- Hitchin Girls School 5

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 46.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 18.75 65.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 84.45  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 19.50 103.95  Back Somersault

Jasmine FLORES -- The Douay Martyrs School 6

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 45.05  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 69.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 88.55  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.0 12.60 101.15 4Forward Somersault

Jaymie YOUNGER -- The Nobel School 7

101B 1 1.3 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 16.25 16.25  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   10.5 16.80 33.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 56.30  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.5   13.0 18.20 74.50  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 16.00 90.50  Reverse Dive

Emily  SAUNDERS -- The Beaumont School (withdrew) 8

101B 1 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Intermediate

Emily MOSES -- Holmer Green Senior School 1

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 35.15  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 75.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 46.80 121.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.0 32.40 154.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5   14.0 39.20 193.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 38.00 231.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Summer-Jasmine SWEENEY -- St Albans Girls School 2

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 33.00  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5   12.0 24.00 57.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 98.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   18.5 38.85 137.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 40.70 178.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 211.60  Reverse Dive

Rosie LUFF -- St Joan of Arc School 3

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 18.00 46.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   13.5 24.30 71.10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 95.10  Inward Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 116.85  Back Somersault

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 30.40 147.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Katie PRITCHARD -- Haberdashers Askes Girls Schoo 4

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 20.25 50.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5   15.0 24.00 74.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 96.95  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 23.10 120.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 142.55  Back Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Intermediate

Alice TRENT -- Hemel Hempstead School 5

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 20.00 43.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 68.85  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 19.50 88.35  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 115.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 137.65  Back Somersault

Molly WELTON -- Queens School 6

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 20.25 44.90  Back Somersault

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 69.65  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 25.20 94.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 21.45 116.30  Forward Dive

301B 1 1.7 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   8.0 13.60 129.90  Reverse Dive

Miren HARE -- Mill Hill County School 7

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 20.80  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 41.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 22.40 64.00  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   9.5 18.05 82.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0   6.0 9.00 91.05  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5   8.5 15.30 106.35  Reverse Dive

Daisy SUTHERLAND-YOUNG -- Queen Elizabeth Girls School 8

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 41.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   10.0 15.00 56.55  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 17.00 73.55  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 15.75 89.30  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0   5.5 8.80 98.10  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Senior

Robyn BIRCH -- The Harefield Academy 1

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 38.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   16.0 33.60 72.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 105.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 29.40 135.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 38.95 173.95  Reverse Dive

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 25.65 199.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 238.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Louise POPKIN -- Queens School 2

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 56.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 24.70 81.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 18.90 100.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 122.70  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 23.40 146.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 167.70  Reverse Dive

Ella RAYNER -- Townsend C of E School 3

101B 1 1.3 3.0 1.5 3.5 2.0 3.0   8.0 10.40 10.40  Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 32.90  Back Somersault

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 55.40  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 81.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5   12.5 22.50 104.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   16.0 30.40 134.70  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 157.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults


